Compar e Responses

Event #: 3525

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Repainting of Street

Lights/Traffic Signal Poles

Number Of Lines. 10

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount
Total Event Score

Miller Painting Company

James Carter

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

98,250.00

E& D Coatings, Inc.
Mike Shephard

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

63,751.00

Mitchell & Everett Constr Inc
Anetra Mitchell

(Award All valid only when output is same
for all lines)

31,700.00

Line1:Open:REPAINTING DECORATIVE
POLES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 65.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
65.0000
350.00000
22,750.00

0.0000
65.0000
165.00000
10,725.00

0.0000
65.0000
275.00000
17,875.00

Line 2:0pen:REPAINTING DECORATIVE
POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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0.0000




Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 15.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

15.0000
300.00000
4,500.00

15.0000
165.00000
2,475.00

15.0000
175.00000
2,625.00

Line 3:Open:REPAINTING DECORATIVE
POLES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 EA
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
15.0000
200.00000
3,000.00

0.0000
15.0000
125.00000
1,875.00

0.0000
15.0000
100.00000
1,500.00

Line4:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM
POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 EA

UnitPrice

0.0000
12.0000
1,500.00000
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0.0000
12.0000
875.00000

0.0000
12.0000
200.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

18,000.00

10,500.00

2,400.00

Line5:0pen:REPAINTING MAST ARM
POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
6.0000
2,000.00000
12,000.00

0.0000
6.0000
1,244.00000
7,464.00

0.0000
6.0000
250.00000
1,500.00

Line 6:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM
POL ES Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
4.0000
2,000.00000
8,000.00
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0.0000
4.0000
1,369.00000
5,476.00

0.0000
4.0000
300.00000
1,200.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:0pen:REPAINTING MAST ARM
POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
UnitPrice 3,000.00000 1,621.00000 400.00000
ExtendedPrice 6,000.00 3,242.00 800.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:0pen:REPAINTING MAST AREM

POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 5.0000 EA 5.0000 5.0000 5.0000
UnitPrice 2,000.00000 1,874.00000 250.00000
ExtendedPrice 10,000.00 9,370.00 1,250.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM
POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
UnitPrice 2,000.00000 1,702.00000 400.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,000.00 3,404.00 800.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM

POL ES Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 5.0000 EA 5.0000 5.0000 5.0000
UnitPrice 2,000.00000 1,844.00000 350.00000
ExtendedPrice 10,000.00 9,220.00 1,750.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description
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