

# Compare Responses

Event #: 3525

Event Name: Repainting of Street  
Lights/Traffic Signal Poles

Number Of Lines: 10

Status: Pending Award

	Miller Painting Company James Carter	E&D Coatings, Inc. Mike Shephard	Mitchell & Everett Constr Inc Anetra Mitchell
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	98,250.00	63,751.00	31,700.00
<b>Total Event Score</b>			
<b>Line 1:Open:REPAINTING DECORATIVE POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 65.0000 EA</b>	65.0000	65.0000	65.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	350.00000	165.00000	275.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	22,750.00	10,725.00	17,875.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 2:Open:REPAINTING DECORATIVE POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>Line Quantity 15.0000 EA</b>	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	300.00000	165.00000	175.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	4,500.00	2,475.00	2,625.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 3:Open:REPAINTING DECORATIVE POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 15.0000 EA</b>	15.0000	15.0000	15.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	200.00000	125.00000	100.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	3,000.00	1,875.00	1,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 4:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 12.0000 EA</b>	12.0000	12.0000	12.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	1,500.00000	875.00000	200.00000

Compare Responses continued...

<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	18,000.00	10,500.00	2,400.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 5:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 6.0000 EA</b>	6.0000	6.0000	6.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2,000.00000	1,244.00000	250.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	12,000.00	7,464.00	1,500.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			
<b>Delivery Date</b>			
<b>UOM Detail</b>			
<b>Vendor Item</b>			
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>			
<b>Line 6:Open:REPAINTING MAST ARM POLES Output: Contract</b>			
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 4.0000 EA</b>	4.0000	4.0000	4.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	2,000.00000	1,369.00000	300.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	8,000.00	5,476.00	1,200.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>			





Compare Responses continued...

---

Vendor Item Description			
-------------------------	--	--	--